same or better than that which can be produced on the date this Declaration is recorded, the floor 
area of the main structure of each unit, exclusive of one-story open porches and garages, shall not 
be less than eight hundred fifty (850) square feet and shall contain not less than six thousand eight 
hundred (6,800) cubic feet total content. 

Section 3. Building Locations. Building locations shall not be changed from the original location 
thereof established by the Declarant. 

Section 4. Lot Sizes. No dwelling shall be erected or placed on any Lot smaller than as originally